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EDI CON Online brings much needed technical training 
and information directly to engineers’ desktops and 

mobile devices. Free, real-time training with easy 
registration and access.

Covering topics in RF, Microwave, Signal Integrity, Power Integrity, and EMC/EMI.

Sessions include video, traditional webinar, and screen sharing formats. 
Attendees participate live (including Q&A) or on demand.

Organized by Official Publications

EDICONONLINE.COM

Featuring 4 Days of: Keynotes • Technical Sessions • Featured Talks • Workshops

4 Focused Tracks with Free Seminars On:

21
AUGUST

Signal Integrity/ 
Power Integrity

23
OCTOBER

Radar/ 
Automotive/ 

SATCOM

NOW 
AVAILABLE

ON DEMAND

PCB/Interconnect/ 
EMC-EMI

5G-6G/Wi-Fi/IoT

http://EDICONONLINE.COM


Reach Engineers Working on RF, Microwave, Signal  
Integrity,Power Integrity and EMC/EMI Designs

Join us in sponsoring and providing online technical training and product information for  
engineers working in high-frequency and high-speed applications. A limited number of 

sponsorships are available for this online event. Act now to secure your spot! 

Platinum 
(limit 4) Track Sponsorship (limit 3 per day) Workshop  

(limit 6 per day)
Track w/ Workshop Track Alone

$10,000 $7,000 $5,000 $3,000 per workshop

30-minute Featured Talk (with 
 premier time slot) + One PDF  

document for attendees in 
resource center

30-minute workshop + 
One PDF document for attendees 

in resource center

Includes one PDF document for
Attendees in resource center

30-minute workshop

Receive leads from all days of
EDI CON Online 2024 technical

sessions, your Featured Talk, and  
all keynotes

(registered, live and on-demand
for 3 months)

Receive leads from all EDI CON 
Online 2024 technical sessions 
for the sponsored 1-day track + 

workshop
(registered, live and on-demand 

for 3 months)

Receive leads from all EDI CON 
Online 2024 technical sessions 
for the sponsored 1-day track

(registered, live and on-demand 
for 3 months)

Receive leads from the 
workshop 

(registered, live and  
on-demand for 3 months)

Logo included on dashboard for all 
EDI CON Online events,  

edicononline.com, plus promotional 
emails & materials.

Acknowledgement by moderator of 
sponsorship during  

introduction.

Logo on select promotional 
material and edicononline.com 

Acknowledgement by moderator of 
track sponsorship during 

introduction.

Logo on select promotional mate-
rial and edicononline.com 

Acknowledgement by moderator 
of track sponsorship during 

introduction.

Logo on select promotional 
material and  

edicononline.com 

Acknowledgement by moder-
ator of workshop sponsorship 

during introduction.

All prices in USD
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Eastern and 
Central Time Zones
Michael Hallman
Associate Publisher
(NJ, Mid-Atlantic, Southeast, 
Midwest, TX)
Tel: (301) 371-8830 
Cell: (781) 363-0338
mhallman@mwjournal.com

Susan Leppanen
Northeastern Reg. Sales Mgr.
(New England, New York,  
Eastern Canada)
Tel: (781) 619-1942 
sleppanen@horizonhouse.com

Pacific and 
Mountain Time Zones
Brian Landy
Western Reg. Sales Mgr.
(CA, AZ, OR, WA, ID, NV, UT, 
NM, CO, WY, MT, ND, SD, NE 
& Western Canada)
Tel: (831) 426-4143
Cell: (831) 713-9085
blandy@mwjournal.com

International Sales
Richard Vaughan
Tel: +44 207 596 8742 
rvaughan@horizonhouse.co.uk

Germany, Austria,  
and Switzerland
(German-speaking)
Victoria and Norbert Hufmann
victoria@hufmann.info 
norbert@hufmann.info

France
Gaston Traboulsi
Tel: +44 207 596 8742
gtraboulsi@horizonhouse.com

Korea
Jaeho Chinn
JES MEDIA, INC.
Tel: +82 2 481-3411
corres1@jesmedia.com

China
Shanghai
Linda Li
ACT International
Tel: +86 136 7154 0807 
lindal@actintl.com.hk

Wuhan
Phoebe Yin
ACT International
Tel: +86 134 7707 0600
phoebey@actintl.com.hk

Shenzhen
Annie Liu
ACT International
Tel: +135 9024 6961
anniel@actintl.com.hk

Beijing
Cecily Bian 
ACT International 
Tel: +86 135 5262 1310 
cecilyb@actintl.com.hk

Hong Kong
Floyd Chun
ACT International
Tel: +852 28386298 
floydc@actintl.com.hk

Taiwan, Singapore
Simon Lee
ACT International
Tel: +852 2838 6298
simonlee@actintl.com.hk

Japan
Katsuhiro Ishii
Ace Media Service Inc.
Tel: +81 3 5691 3335
amskatsu@dream.com

For details on these or a customized sponsorship, contact:

2024 Sponsorship Opportunities:

Learn More at EDICONONLINE.COM
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